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© copwrichr - By — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ES (00 frrm= DESCRIPTION DATE OWN | APVD
PART NUMBER "L” (METER) & TOLERANCE (METER) C ECR—13-014661 265EP2013| JC | AZ
X—2105051-Y ACC. TO CUSTOMER DRAWING 1859590
L
0.20-0.25 |
TYP
YELLOW WHITE

WHITE YELLOW
DAT LABEL OM3 3.0mmm ZIPCORD CABLE, LSZH&OFNR
SC DUPLEX CONN KIT, 2 PLACES AQUA Bl
HOUSING: BEIGE
BOOT: BEIGE
CLIP: BLACK
Sc (LEFT) sc (RIGHT)
NOTES: YELLOW WHITE
1 INSERTION LOSS <= 0.3 dB AGAINST REF. CONN. @ 850nm. WHITE YELLOW

2 TEST DATA SHEET TO BE ENCLOSED WITH UNIT PACKAGE
& LABEL INFORMATION AS BELOW DETAIL.
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X-2105051-Y CQO0: China
SC—SC DPX OM3 3mm LSZH&OFNR "L°M
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CHEHI Bl YUN Z370N09 - 1.E TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS ALLEN GUMP
WETER OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AP};?CHARD ZLAQ 23JUNO9 | NAME
e s _RICHARD SC TO SC 3.0mm OM3 DUPLEX, LSZH&OFNR
1 PLC o _ -
(é) [ 2 PLC +-

3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC -
4 PLC + - SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
[ANGLES +- —
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